Leki autumn open 2017
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Joonas Aalto

Kalle Lehtinen

Lauri Aalto

Jari Harju

Tomi Kleemola

Mika Jokiniemi

Antti Tuovinen

Tomi Nieminen

Tuomas Seppa

JArmo Rantanen

Jani Parkkonen

Dmitri Putskov

Aleksi Kankaanranta

Sami Pollari

Ari Heikkila

Eemeli Huiko

Sasu Rokman

Mikko Koivula

Antti Tuomi

Niko Niemi
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Mikko Putaja

Peter seeck

jouni huusko

Rami Silainen

Pasi Karhu

rami meritaival

Janne Alen

Hannu Kukkonen

Toni Lantunen

Sauli pesonen

Heikki Kuusela

Tero Hillosalo

Jaakko Ylitalo
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Ari Olkinuora

09/17/1713:25| 3 | 3

09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00

09/17/1713:25|2 | 5

N N PP W N WIN P INNPPP W IN S NN PP WA W AP W W BN

3

3

A T WlW|IN AN W W W W W W W W & PPWW | PAPWW W W W W IN W N W

3

2

A~ U w|lbsA NN PAlW O AU WO WW W W W NN R W VDWW

4

5

w v N WU W AW AN MW NP N WO N WO AW W

6

5

U o w o uu vt U s S o MO D PPIUUWW A RRW AP PP IW AW

7

4

OO N Ul N U N DAY OO AU 00O OO U OO U O B

6

3

OO WOD WO W AW AW AU SR WDV EEW WS

3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmmm--

o A O A WO A UW AW U W AW U WL WU WU W RN O W| S

S PP W AP W AP IWO W W W W NS INWN W W NDNWW W N BN W

w v WU W W W U W W W PP W N PSP PP PPV W W W

W Wl wl w  w| W W W W W W W W N WP, WIN W W NN WNDWND W W

W w| s | PWW NN W W IN W W W WS MNDW W & N WW W W W W W

W W w| W wWww wwl  w w wl wl Ww N W Ww NIND W W WD Ww w NN

u A WIN WP LWWLW W WDN P W R PPTLWN W W PIWIN W WIN W W W W

W WiIN W W P WWINWW W W W WWIN NN W W P WW W W W W N

S~ A PO W AW AP PV W WU W WD B N WW WD W W W

+7

+8

+7

+11

+15

58

54

61

59

60

59

58

62

57

64

65

64

68

72

-3
-2
+2
-1
-2
+2
+4
+6
+3
+6
+4
+6
+6
+7
+2
+7
+9
+9
+2
+9
+5
+13
+8
+15
+9
+20
+7
+22
+11
+23

54
112
59
113
55
116
61
120
60
120
61
120
63
121
59
121
66
123
59
123
62
127
65
129
66
134
64
136
68
137

2(3|4/3/3/ 5/(4)|4

1

N

Juha-Matti Tuori

Janne Laine

Jarkko Havia

Patrick Lindholm

Mika Harma

Marko Myllari

Markku Saine

Teemu Korolainen

09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25
09/17/17 10:00
09/17/17 13:25

2

W WIiININ W[N W N

2

A I N Wlw |l W|lW N

Leki autumn open 2017 * 22.11.2024 08:51 (2)

3

U wWwliu A WlW| W

4

S~ W W W

4

w v s~ 0D

3

DO A AW W

3

W W W W

3

w Wl w Ul wWw v

W W iIN | W W

W wwl w w|lw|w w

W |l WIN N W W W

w NN NN W

N W NN W NN NN NN W

w N W s W W W

W N Wl w &N W N

W N W N W w|lw w

-5

+2

52

59

57

56

55

58

-5
0
-2

+3
+2
+5
+3
+3
+4

109
0
55
114

57
114
60
116
62
117
60
118


https://discgolfmetrix.com/537984

8

11

12

12

14

14

14

17

17

19

20

20

22

23

24

24

24

27

28

29

29

31

Elmeri Uskali

Matti Laukkanen
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Joonas Osterman

Toni Nieminen
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Niko Lahti
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32 | Riku Luukka 09/17/17 10:00 4 46 35 7 4|4 +10 | 67
09/17/1713:25|4 /3 |/3|(3|5 7 4,6 /3|3 /3|5 5 3(3|4|5 2 +14 71 | +24 (138
33 | Jarkko Salminen 09/17/17 10:00 7 7 7 3 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 71 71 17 7 7 +68 | 125 | +68 | 125
34 | Gaido Kubu 09/17/17 10:00 2/2/3/3/4(4|3/7 3|3|4/3/2|3|3|3]| 3 3 +1 | 58
09/17/1713:25/9 9 9 6 5 5/ 4/9 9 9 9 9 9 9 O 9 9 O +89 146 | +90 |204
35 | Lari Ldhteenmaki 09/17/17 10:00 ONNONNORIG ORI OREO N0 +105 | 162 | +105 | 162
M
! Topias Kuhalampi | 09/17/17 10:00 ..!!!!!!!’........----
09/17/1713:25|2 2 | 3|2|4/5/3/5(3|3 /4 /3|2 ,2|4(3/4/3]| 0 57 -4 | 110
2 | Kim Lundelin 09/17/17 10:00 4(3/3/3/5 5|3 5/3|/4 /3|4, 23|23 2 2 +2 59
09/17/1713:25/2 | 3|/3|2 4 4|45 /3|3|2|3|3 |24 /3|23]| -2 55 0 114
3  Oskari Vuoristo 09/17/17 10:00 3/3/3/2/3/6 44|32 /4/3/|2(3|3|3)| 3 3 0 57
09/17/1713:25/3(3/3|3/3|/5/4/4|3/3|2 |3 /3|32 ,3|3,5]|+1 | 58 +1 |[115
3 | Jesse Halikka 09/17/17 10:00 2(3|5/2/5 4|44 /3|33 |5/2/(2|24)| 2 2 0 57
09/17/1713:25/4 /3|2 2|5 6 44|32 |4 /3|3|23|3|3|2)|+1| 58 +1 |115
5 |Juuso Luodemaa 09/17/17 10:00 2/3/3/3,4 6 4/ 5/3(4(3|3/3/4,3 4 3 2 +5 62
09/17/1713:25 /4 | 3 /4|2 3 |/4|3 3 4|4 |2 /|4 |3 3|22 3|2 -2 55 +3 | 117
6 | Aaro Koskela 09/17/17 10:00 2/3/2/3/3|5(3/5/3|3|4/3/3|2,3|3]| 3 2 -2 55
09/17/1713:25|4 |3 /5(3|5/5/5/4|4|3 |34 ,2 2 ,3|3|3|2)|+6 | 63 +4 |118
7 |Joona Kankaanranta | 09/17/17 10:00 4(3/4/5 34|44 3|3 /4|3,2 3|34 2 2 +3 60
09/17/1713:25|/4 |3 |4 |3|3|5 /44 /4|3|3|2|3(3/3/4(3|2)|+3 | 60 +6 | 120
7 | Tuomas Virkkunen | 09/17/17 10:00 2(3|3/3/3/5(5/3 /4,5  3/4/|(3|3|3|4) 2 5 +6 | 63

09/17/17 13:25

1 | Minttu Heinola 09/17/17 10:00 5/3|3/6 6 5|6 +11

09/17/1713:25|3 |4  4|4|5 5/5/5/3|/4 3 /3/3/2(3|3|4,2)+8 | 65 | +19 (133
2 | Niina Tokeensuu 09/17/17 10:00 25 4/ 3/ 4/ 5/ 5/ 7 5/(4|3|4|3 /4,35 5 3 +17 | 74
09/17/1713:25|/4 /3|3 |4 |4 /5 6 6|4|4 3 |3|3|3|3|4|3|3|+11| 68 | +28 (142
3 | Sanna Ahlgren 09/17/17 10:00 4 4/ 33,46 5 6 4|4(3|4|3 /4,33 4 3 +13 | 70
09/17/1713:25/4 /4 /5,35 6/5/ 5/ 5/ 3|4|5|4 3 /3|/4,3|4 418 75 | +31 145
4 | Katri Ahonen 09/17/17 10:00 4, 4/ 4/ 45 6 6 5/5(4/|2|43 /334 4 4 +17 | 74
09/17/1713:25|/4 |4 /4|36 5 5/6|4|5 3|5 5 3|4 |4|3 |4 420| 77 | +37 |151
5 | Eija Nivukoski 09/17/17 10:00 6 5 7 37 7 6 7 4|5|4/6 4 4,4 5 4 3 +34 | 91
09/17/1713:25/3 /4|5 5/'6 6 6 6|/4|5 35|44/ 6 5|6 4 +30| 87 | +64 (178

Leki autumn open 2017 + 22.11.2024 08:51 (4)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/537984

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]2/3 4[5 678 ]9 10]11]12]13]14 1516 17 18 Tot [
Par 3/3, 3|3, 34,443 /3|33 |3|3 3|3 33| 57

Avg 29/34/34/29|41 48|41 49|/35/34 3 |36 3 29|28/35|31 3 624

Difficulty 4 110|112 [18/16 8 17 13|12 |5 15|/6 |3 |1 |14| 9 7 54

Birdie -1 81 16 23|44 2 | 5 37 10 1 19 45 8 45 52 55 10|31 |40 524 18%
Par 0 27 194 76 /190 51|62 |80|62 |98 85 82|87 |94 89 91|89 96 93|1446  50%
Bogey 1 47 38 142 |22 |53 63 34 51 50 39 26 42 13 14 10 44 | 25|20 633 22%
DoubleBogey2 | 1 7 13 2 40 25 6 23 8 10 3 18 5 1 13 4 4 183 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 1 10 3 1 9 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 40 1%
Other >3 3 3 4 1 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54 2%
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